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Klasa Wychowawca Numer sali 

I a Żaneta Szczucińska 13 (parter) 

I b Jolanta  Przebięda 14 (parter) 

I c Katarzyna Wereszczyńska  15 (parter) 

II a Ewa Foryś 30 (I piętro) 

II b Grażyna Maziarz 23 (I piętro) 

II c Aneta Siemionowska 16 (parter) 

III a Bernarda Kukla 24 (I piętro) 

III b Dorota Dziedzic 37 (II piętro) 

IV a Wiktor Wójtowicz 22 (II piętro) 

IV b Elżbieta Warchał 29 (I piętro) 

V a Agata Zastawny 25 (I piętro) 

V b Ewelina Hipszer 26 (I piętro) 

VI a Wiesław Płaziak 42 (II piętro) 

VI b Wiesław Tyburowski 39 (II piętro) 

VII a Magdalena Machaj  3 (parter) 

VII b Urszula Kobak 36 (II piętro) 

VIII a Renata Przebięda 38 (II piętro) 

VIII b Joanna Oprządek 40 (II piętro) 

VIII c Łukasz Pruchnik 41 (II piętro) 



Sala Wychowawca Klasa 

 Parter  
   

3 Magdalena Machaj 7a 
13 Żaneta Szczucińska 1a 
14 Jolanta Przebięda 1b 
15 Katarzyna Wereszczyńska 1c 
16 Aneta Siemionowska 2c 
17 Szatnie  

 Piętro I  
19 Sala gimnastyczna - basenowa  
20 Gabinet pedagoga  
21 Pracownia komputerowa  
22    Wiktor Wójtowicz 4a 
23 Grażyna Maziarz 2b 
24 Bernarda Kukla 3a 
25 Agata Zastawny 5a 
26 Ewelina Hipszer 5b 
27 Biblioteka  
28 Magazynek fizyczno - chemiczny  
29 Elżbieta Warchał 4b 
30 Ewa Foryś 2a 

 Piętro II  
34 Pokój nauczycielski  
35 Pracownia komputerowa  
36 Urszula Kobak 7b 
37 Dorota Dziedzic 3b 
38 Renata Przebięda 8a 
39 Wiesław Tyburowski 6b 
40 Joanna Oprządek 8b 
41 Łukasz Pruchnika 8c 
42 Wiesław Płaziak 6a 
43 Archiwum  

 

 

 

 

 



Sala Przeznaczenie Klasa 

 Parter  
   

3 Technika, Świetlica, plastyka 7a 
13 Żaneta Szczucińska 1a 
14 Danuta Kutyna 1b 
15 Katarzyna Wereszczyńska 1c 
16 Aneta Siemionowska 2c 
17 Szatnie  

 Piętro I  
19 Sala gimnastyczna - basenowa  
20 Gabinet Pedagoga  
21 Komputerowa, informatyka  
22    Matematyka, Fizyka, Rapsteam 4a 
23 Grażyna Maziarz 2b 
24 Bernarda Kukla 3a 
25 J. angielski, 5a 
26 Biologia, Geografia 5b 
27 Bibliotek  
28 Magazynek fizyczno - chemiczny  
29 Fizyka, Chemia, Matematyka 4b 
30 Ewa Foryś 2a 

 Piętro II  
34 Pokój nauczycielski  
35 Informatyka, Rapsteam  
36 J. polski, Historia 7b 
37 Dorota Dziedzic 3b 
38 J. angielski,  8a 
39 Historia 6b 
40 J. polski 8b 
41 J. angielski 8c 
42 Muzyka, Plastyka 6a 
43 Archiwum  

 

 

 

 

 


